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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

1914-1915.

SUMMARY OF SERVICEB
CHARGEABLE ON

THE PUBLIC WOBKS FUND
AND

OTHER ACCOUNTS-

4

1914-15.
'age

£ £

PUBLIC WOEKS FUND.
Class XVI.—Public Works, Departmental
Class XVIL—Eailways— £

Eailway Construction... 960,000
Additions to Open Lines 500,000

96,525

1,460,000
551,175Class XVIII.—Public Buildings

Class XIX.—Lighthouses, Harbour Works, and
Harbour Defences

Class XX.—Tourist and Health Eesorts
Class XXI.—Immigration...
Class XXII.—Construction, Maintenance, and

Supervision of Eoads, Bridges, and
other Public Works ...

Class XXIII.—Development of Goldfields
Class XXIV.—Telegraph Extension
Class XXV.—Contingent Defence
Class XXVI.—Lands Improvement

26,258
22,246
36,000

812,000
4,600

410,000
50,000
23,390

Total—Public Wobks Fund 3,492,194

EAILWAYS IMPEOVEMENTS ACCOUNT 10,000

AID TO WATEE-POWEE WOEKS ACCOUNT ... 100,000

IEEIGATION AND WATEB-SUPPLY ACCOUNT... 40,000

WAIHOU AND OHINEMUEI EIVEES IMPROVE-
MENT ACCOUNT 20,000

LAND FOE SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT 173,300

NATIONAL ENDOWMENT ACCOUNT... 40,000
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