## 1914-1915.

## SUMMARY OF SERVICES

CHARGEABLE ON

## THE PUBLIC WORKS FUND

ANT

## OTHER ACCOUNTS.

Page		1914–15.	
	-	£	£
PUBLIC WORKS FUND.  Class XVI.—Public Works, Departmental Class XVII.—Railways—	• •••	96,525	-
Railway Construction 960 Additions to Open Lines 500  Class XVIII.—Public Buildings Class XIX.—Lighthouses, Harbour Works, Harbour Defences Class XX.—Tourist and Health Resorts Class XXII.—Immigration Class XXII.—Construction, Maintenance, Supervision of Roads, Bridges, other Public Works Class XXIII.—Development of Goldfields Class XXIV.—Telegraph Extension		1,460,000 551,175 26,258 22,246 36,000 812,000 4,600 410,000	
Class XXV.—Contingent Defence Class XXVI.—Lands Improvement  Total—Public Works Fund	•••	50,000 23,390	3,492,194
RAILWAYS IMPROVEMENTS ACCOUNT	•••	•••	10,000
AID TO WATER-POWER WORKS ACCOUNT	•••	•••	100,000
IRRIGATION AND WATER-SUPPLY ACCOUN		•••	40,000
WAIHOU AND OHINEMURI RIVERS IMPRO MENT ACCOUNT	VΕ- 	•••	20,000
LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT	• •••	•••	173,300
NATIONAL ENDOWMENT ACCOUNT		•••	40,000